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Playing Agility With Style
July 10, 2015 - Wide World of Indoor Sports:North Kingstown, RI

Team/PVP Gamblers Class
Adrienne Lynch

Opening: 
DAM & PVP
25 Sec - 22"/26"
27 Sec - 18"/16"
30 Sec - 14"/12"

1-3-5-7 point system
7 point obstacle - weaves
Opening & Closing:
Start Jump: Bidirectional, Normal Scoring
No: Back to Back
No: Consecutive Different Contacts

DAM Closing: 
14 Sec - 22"/26"
16 Sec - 18"/16"
18 Sec - 14"/12"

PVP Closing: 
15 Sec - 22"/26"
17 Sec - 18"/16"
19 Sec - 14"/12"

Closing: 
All obstacle values are Doubled. Must make it over the finish jump in time to keep closing points.

F F

S

S



-40

-40

-30

-30

-20

-20

-10

-10

0

0

10

10

20

20

30

30

40

40

10 10

20 20

30 30

40 40

50 50

60 60

70 70

80 80

90 90

100 100

Playing Agility With Style
July 10, 2015 - Wide World of Indoor Sports:North Kingstown, RI

Steeplechase/PSJ Rnd1 Class
Adrienne Lynch
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	01- FRI Team Jumpers revised nw
	02- FRI Master Challenge Jumpers revised nw
	03- FRI Team Snooker-phs nw
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